The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1182344
4-Mbit (256K x 16) Static RAM

I/O0–I/O7 in High Z
Write Active (ICC)
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Diagram Package Type
Operating
Range
45 CY62147EV30LL-45BVI 51-85150 48-ball Very Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array Industrial
CY62147EV30LL-45BVXI 51-85150 48-ball Very Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (Pb-free)
CY62147EV30LL-45ZSXI 51-85087 44-pin Thin Small Outline Package II (Pb-free)
55 CY62147EV30LL-55BVXE 51-85150 48-ball Very Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (Pb-free) Automotive
CY62147EV30LL-55ZSXE 51-85087 44-pin Thin Small Outline Package II (Pb-free)
Please contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of These parts
Document #: 38-05440 Rev. *C Page 9 of 12
CY62147EV30
Package Diagrams